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Session 14 A - Finals + Box Off
SUN 7 MAY 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

175 Box Off Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) YERZHAN Zhomart KAZ
KWANGU LANGU Cornelis INA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony AZE
PHI
SRI
TKM
CHN

GURBANALIEV Emil
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ZHANG Jingjing

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

176 Box Off Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HE Junjun CHN
AL MASRI Hussin SYR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr KAZ
AZE
KOR
IND
LTU

SUIYENISH Yermek
GURBANALIEV Emil
MA Jonghyo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

177 Final Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) DUSMATOV Hasanboy UZB
GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo JPN
FIJ
CHN
POL
IRI

FUJISAKU Atsuo
WHIPPY Seru
ZHANG Jingjing
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

178 Box Off Men's Fly (52kg) BISHT Kavinder Singh IND
KASIM Abdul Salam MAS

RED WO

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek KOR
LTU
TPE
KGZ
TKM

MA Jonghyo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
LIU Ming Li
YRSALIEV Mukash
SAHEDOV Annamyrat

RED
BLUE

179 Box Off Men's Fly (52kg) BANDARA Seneviratne SRI
BABA Ryusei JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir PHI
UZB
CHN
IND
SIN

EVASCO Cildo
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
ZHANG Jingjing
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
28:27

RED
BLUE

180 Final Men's Fly (52kg) LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB
KIM Inkyu KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru PHI
LTU
SRI
JPN
KAZ

EVASCO Cildo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

181 Box Off Men's Light Welter (64kg) LUMBANTOBING Sarohatua INA
WANG Gang CHN BLUE ABD R1 1:37

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr IND
AUS
AZE
SIN
TKM

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KETTLEWELL Anthony
GURBANALIEV Emil
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SAHEDOV Annamyrat

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

182 Box Off Men's Light Welter (64kg) PAN Hung-Ming TPE
SAPARAMADU Dushan SRI BLUE WO

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir KAZ
LTU
IRI
FIJ
PHI

SUIYENISH Yermek
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
WHIPPY Seru
EVASCO Cildo
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RED
BLUE

183 Final Men's Light Welter (64kg) BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL
KHOLDAROV Ikboljon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman IND
CHN
AZE
AUS
KGZ

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ZHANG Jingjing
GURBANALIEV Emil
KETTLEWELL Anthony
YRSALIEV Mukash

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

Legend:
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on points
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