

ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 14 A - Finals + Box Off SUN 7 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
175	Box Off	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	YERZHAN Zhomart KWANGU LANGU Corneli	is	KAZ INA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI SRI TKM	GURBANALIEV Emil EVASCO Cildo WEKADAPOLA Rukma SAHEDOV Annamyrat ZHANG Jingjing			29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
176	Box Off	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	HE Junjun AL MASRI Hussin		CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ AZE KOR IND	SUIYENISH Yermek GURBANALIEV Emil MA Jonghyo ENGINEER KAVASJI I VASILIAUSKAS Rytis		3.0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
177	Final	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	DUSMATOV Hasanboy GANKHUYAG Gan-Erden	e	UZB MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	JPN FIJ CHN POL	FUJISAKU Atsuo WHIPPY Seru ZHANG Jingjing MILCZAREK Slawomir SADEGHPOUR Farzad			30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
178	Box Off	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	BISHT Kavinder Singh KASIM Abdul Salam		IND MAS	RED	WO		
		Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU TPE KGZ	MA Jonghyo VASILIAUSKAS Rytis LIU Ming Li YRSALIEV Mukash SAHEDOV Annamyrat			
179	Box Off	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	BANDARA Seneviratne BABA Ryusei			BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UZB CHN IND	EVASCO Cildo KHAMIDOV Alexandr ZHANG Jingjing ENGINEER KAVASJI F VADIVEL Arnagirenath			26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 28:27
190	Final	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED	LATIPOV Jasurbek		117B	RED	WP	5:0	
.00		mono ny (ozny)	BLUE	KIM Inkyu		KOR			5.5	
		Referee:	FIJ	WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU SRI JPN	EVASCO Cildo VASILIAUSKAS Rytis WEKADAPOLA Rukma FUJISAKU Atsuo SUIYENISH Yermek	an		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
181	Box Off	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	LUMBANTOBING Sarohat	tua	INA CHN	BLUE	ABD	R1 1:	37
		Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS AZE SIN	ENGINEER KAVASJI KETTLEWELL Anthony GURBANALIEV Emil VADIVEL Arnagirenath SAHEDOV Annamyrat	У		
182	Box Off	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	PAN Hung-Ming SAPARAMADU Dushan		TPE SRI	BLUE	wo		
		Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU IRI FIJ	SUIYENISH Yermek VASILIAUSKAS Rytis SADEGHPOUR Farzad WHIPPY Seru EVASCO Cildo	d		

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS001400-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created SUN 7 MAY 2017 15:45



ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017





Session 14 A - Finals + Box Off SUN 7 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Cod	Winner e	Result	Decision
183	Final	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	BAATARSUKH Chinzorig KHOLDAROV Ikboljon	MGL UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: IND Judges 2: CHN	0, 0	Farhad	28:29 28:29
					Judges 3: AZE Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: KGZ	GURBANALIEV Emil KETTLEWELL Anthon YRSALIEV Mukash	у	28:29 28:29 28:29

Legend:										
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	WO	Walkover	WP	Win on points			